
Oxford County Unorganized Territory
Road Maintenance Mileages Adopted by the Commissioners July 31, 2012

Albany TWP
00980     Andrews Road 0.53 0.53
00725     Baker Road 1.89 1.89
00485     Barton Road 0.31 0.31
03833     Birch View Road        0.27 0.27
00734     Dresser School Road 0.21 1.41 1.62 34069 34065
03832     Garden Way                0.06 0.06
01876     Grover Road 0.34 0.34
00729     Hatstat Road 0.26 0.56 0.82 34887 35661
00723     Hunts Corner Road 5.31 5.31
01952     Hutchinson Pond Road 2.21 2.21
02026     John Grover Road Ext. 0.05 0.05
01993     Johnson Road  0.24 0.24
03834     Luneau Lane  0.09 0.09
01875     Lynchville Loop 0.15 0.15
00979     Mosquito Pond Road 0.00 0.14 0.14 35900 34978
01270     Mountain Road   0.20 0.20
01807     Old West Bethel Road 0.67 0.67
01239     Parsonage Hill Road 0.40 0.40
00730     Patte Brook Road 0.76 0.76
00731     Picnic Hill Road 0.95 0.67 1.62 35661 34009
03831     Robinson Road 0.15 0.15
02026     Sawin Hill Road 1.99 1.99
00981     Stearns Road 0.43 0.43
01217     Sumner Bean Road 0.43 0.43
02224     Thurston Hill 0.21 0.21
00552     Vernon Street 3.59 3.59
01241     Wardwell Road 0.86 0.86
02224     Woodmans Loop                   0.27 0.27

Subtotal 22.83 2.78 25.61
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Mason TWP
01153     Bog Road 0.40 0.40
00721     Flat Road 0.45 0.45
00724     Grover Hill Road 0.52 0.52
01181     Kings Highway 2.38 2.38
01182     Meadow Brook Bridge Road 0.74 0.74
01180     Smith Farm Road 0.42 0.42
00724     Tyler Road 0.55 1.5 2.05 35648 32672

Subtotal 5.46 1.5 6.96

Riley TWP
00310     Sunday River Road 1.08 1.08
01159     Coburn Fields Road (twin bridges only) 0.08 5855 792

Subtotal 1.08 0.08 1.16

Milton TWP
01084     Buck Road 0.22 0.22
00432     Concord Pond Road 1.02 1.02
03836     Dudley Road 0.10 0.10
01718     Hemingway Road 0.27 0.27
00429     Milton Road 3.32 3.32
00426     Roger Farnum Road 0.63 0.63
02334     Sierra Drive 0.22 0.22

Subtotal 5.78 5.78

Andover North Surplus
00306      East B Hill Road 3.70 3.70
01889      South Arm Road 3.54 3.54

Subtotal 7.24 7.24

Township C
01889      South Arm Road 3.91 3.97 7.88 35753 32605

Subtotal 3.91 3.97 7.88

Magalloway Township
Pond Brook Road 2.01 2.01    

Transfer Station Road 0.13 0.13    
MDOT RT16 Dam Road 2.81 2.81    

Subtotal 4.95 4.95    
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C Surplus
00306      East B Hill Road 0.68 0.68

Subtotal 0.68 0.68

Andover West Surplus
00306      East B Hill Road 0.69 0.69

Subtotal 0.69 0.69

Total County Maintained Mileages 52.62 8.33 60.95
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